Precio: $675,000 Numero de MLS: A11933385  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2504, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 2    Baños: 2    Area Habitable: 921
 Unidad: 2504    HOA Fees: $886    Año construido: 2015

 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Escuela elementaria: Southside    Escuela primaria: Shenandoah

High above the urban core, this exclusive corner residence captures dramatic Brickell skyline vistas and features a spacious terrace designed for elevated city living. The interior is framed by floor-to-ceiling glass that floods the space with natural light,